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LANYARD IN SEED PAPER WITH DETACHABLE BUCKLE.

WILDFLOWER SEEDS RECYCLED PAPER. 20MM WIDE.
INCLUDING METAL HOOK. MADE IN EU.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4823 9085
NL

90X2 CM
0.008
0.009

kg

0.52

0.25

0.08

1.4
kg
0.01
m3

150



