LANSEE



LANYARD IN SEED PAPER WITH DETACHABLE BUCKLE. WILDFLOWER SEEDS RECYCLED PAPER. 20MM WIDE. INCLUDING METAL HOOK. MADE IN EU.

COMMODITY CODE	4823 9085
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NL
DIMENSION	90X2 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.008
GROSS WEIGHT	0.009
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.52
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.25
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.08
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	1.4
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.01
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	150